

Dear Prospective Sponsor,

Thank you for expressing an interest in sponsoring a member of the All Star Athletics Foundation. This letter briefly outlines the sponsorship opportunities and provides a further understanding of our organization.

All Star Athletics Foundation was first established in May 2022. Competitive sports throughout our county have increasingly become expensive. Children who participate in such sports have tremendous opportunities. National competitions are regularly shown on major television networks such as CBS, The SunSports Network, and ESPN. As you can imagine, fundraising is necessary in order to assist our athletes with their competition expenses. These young athletes work diligently to raise money through various methods (candy sales, canning's, yard sales, booklet sales, and multiple events); however, these fundraisers cover only a small portion of their expenses.

Now, we invite you to become a part of the All Star Athletics Foundation Family. As a sponsor, your business will enable these athletes to continue to participate in this once-in-a-lifetime activity. Show your commitment to the future of these athletes as well as our community. Most donations are tax deductible if made payable to the **All Star Athletics Foundation.** All Star Athletics Foundation is a Not-For-Profit, 501(c)(3) corporation organized to help children raise the necessary funds for competition and other related expenses. Our Federal Tax ID Number is #88-2209460, Certificate #85-8018778931C-1. Our FCADS Registration Number is CH6892. All Sponsors are listed on our website: www.allstarathleticsfoundation.org. Sponsorships of \$1000 or more will receive a plaque from our foundation!

Thank you for supporting these talented athletes. If you have any questions or need additional information regarding All Star Athletics Foundation, please contact Marisa Capellan-Battle at 239-245-3198.

Sincerely,

Marisa Capellan-Battle Director & Founder

Sponsor Name (Company or Individual)		Amount
Address		
City / State / Zip	Phone	
Website Address		

You may return this form to your sponsored athlete or by mail: All Star Athletics Foundation 2512 65th St W Lehigh Acres, FL 33971